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Schutzengesellschaft Clausthal v. 1523 e.V.

Vereine, Firmen, Verbindungen, Mannschaften

Schutzentest 2015

Mannschaft

Spreewaldgurken
Muller u.Co

DLRG Wassermix
AV Kristall
VolltrefferTUSis
HalliGalli

DLRG Wassermanner
KVG Roseneck e.V. 2
KVG Roseneck e.V. 3
Reservisten Damen
Duschking |
Birgerbiro

Berg-und Hittenmannischer Verein
WSV

Corps Montania

Die Einfallslosen
Reservisten |
Reservisten I

KVG Roseneck e.V. 5
KVG Roseneck e.V. 1
KGV Roseneck e.V. 4
Whisky

Duschking I

Reservisten

Teiler

122
141
197
237
276
289
292
342
345
366
400
413
429
447
467
541
573
586
626
854
1165
5272
5343
10108
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